
 
 

Dee Wallace Memorial   

Landcare Group Award Winners 

 

 

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2022 

  2023  

CHRL Community Nursery 

Jetty Dunecare 

Friends of Coffs Creek 

Red Rock Landcare 

Jarrett Creek Landcare 

Kinchela Reserve Landcare 

Park Beach Dunecare 

Bakker Drive Landcare  

CHRL Community Nursery 

Fuller Street Dunecare 

Jetty Dunecare 

Emerald Beach Dunecare 

 


