

Dee Wallace Memorial

Landcare Group Award Winners

2012	CHRL Community Nursery
2013	Jetty Dunecare
2014	Friends of Coffs Creek
2015	Red Rock Landcare
2016	Jarrett Creek Landcare
2017	Kinchela Reserve Landcare
2018	Park Beach Dunecare
2019	Bakker Drive Landcare
2020	CHRL Community Nursery
2021	Fuller Street Dunecare
2022	Jetty Dunecare
2023	Emerald Reach Dunecare